Eduard aanhanger 2000 kg

General features

Brand

Subcategory

Licence plate
Construction year

Date of first registration
Condition

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GWV

Length

Width

Eduard

Centre axle

75-WBB-2

2021

06-10-2021

Used

1283

481kg
1.51%kg
2.000kg
484cm

186cm



Eduard aanhanger 2000 kg

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Description

Eduard trailer 2000 kg license plate 75-WBB-2 year of construction 06-10-2021 2000 kg total trailer 1519 kg Load capacity
dimensions length 3.30 width 1.80 12 x tension eyes in the floor driving plate winch price trailer € 2650,- euro excluding VAT

Accessories
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